Great Collectibles

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 7 12:00am ET

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Giraffe Family, 5&€ to 134€.

Vintage Clay Gin Bottles and Clay Jug

Three Blue Decorative Bottles

Cast iron Cornbread Mold

5 piece Vintage Decor Grouping

Nine Vintage Books

Table-Top Books

Vintage Corduroy Western Hat, Size Medium
Vintage Western Hat, Size XXXX

Nice Leather Herschel Western Hat, size
Medium

Who says pigs don&€™t fly?
Heavy planter on pedestal base

Bust of Young King Tut, or an Egyptian
Pharoah

Travel Up the Stairs With This 6-wheeled Cart
Pair of Carved, Wooden Marionettes
Owls; some carved, some ceramic

Vintage McDonald's Happy Meal Toysin
Containers

King David Statue/Bust; Madein Italy
Hand-blown glass Ballerina

Cast Iron Table-Top Finial

Signed Pewter Statue of a Female Golfer
8&€+ Eagle and two pair of Bookends
Raggedy Ann Doll in beautiful upholstered
Chair

Farmhouse Chicken-motif Chair

Chef Pig Holding Menu Board

Colorful Rocking Zebra

Large Black Horse

Antique Lot of 6 Sad Irons

New White Queen-size Sheets

Two Tin Advertising Trays

03/28/24 11:10:40

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Aug 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

Title

Corning Ware Spice of Life set

Vintage Cobbler's Bench with Drawer and Stool
Pink Depression Glass Lot

Stoneware Whiskey Jug

Large Green Italian Jar and a Handmade Basket

EGGstractor-As Seen on TV, glass egg plate,
bean spoon



03/28/24 11:10:40

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 hours after auction closes.
Shipping available for an additional charge

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:
Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed
abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.
Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com

2/2



