

Great Collectibles

Auction Opens: Wed, Aug 7 12:00am ET

Lot	Title
0002	Giraffe Family, 5― to 13―
0003	Vintage Clay Gin Bottles and Clay Jug
0004	Three Blue Decorative Bottles
0005	Cast iron Cornbread Mold
0006	5 piece Vintage Decor Grouping
0007	Nine Vintage Books
0008	Table-Top Books
0009	Vintage Corduroy Western Hat, Size Medium
0010	Vintage Western Hat, Size XXXX
0011	Nice Leather Herschel Western Hat, size Medium
0012	Who says pigs don't fly?
0013	Heavy planter on pedestal base
0014	Bust of Young King Tut, or an Egyptian Pharoah
0015	Travel Up the Stairs With This 6-wheeled Cart
0016	Pair of Carved, Wooden Marionettes
0017	Owls; some carved, some ceramic
0018	Vintage McDonald's Happy Meal Toys in Containers
0019	King David Statue/Bust; Made in Italy
0020	Hand-blown glass Ballerina
0021	Cast Iron Table-Top Finial
0022	Signed Pewter Statue of a Female Golfer
0023	8― Eagle and two pair of Bookends
0024	Raggedy Ann Doll in beautiful upholstered Chair
0025	Farmhouse Chicken-motif Chair
0026	Chef Pig Holding Menu Board
0027	Colorful Rocking Zebra
0028	Large Black Horse
0029	Antique Lot of 6 Sad Irons

0030 New White Queen-size Sheets0031 Two Tin Advertising Trays

Lot	Title
0032	Corning Ware Spice of Life set
0033	Vintage Cobbler's Bench with Drawer and Stool
0034	Pink Depression Glass Lot
0035	Stoneware Whiskey Jug
0036	Large Green Italian Jar and a Handmade Basket
0037	EGGstractor-As Seen on TV, glass egg plate,
	bean spoon

Auction Closes: Fri, Aug 16 8:00pm ET

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 24 hours after auction closes. Shipping available for an additional charge

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**